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Debate rages within the Catholic Church about the ethics of war and
peace, but the simple question of why wars begin is too often
neglected. Catholics' assumptions about the causes of conflict are
almost always drawn uncritically from international relations theory --
a field dominated by liberalism, realism, and Marxism -- which is not
always consistent with Catholic theology. In The Origins of War ,
Matthew A. Shadle examines several sources to better understand why
war happens. His retrieval of biblical literature and the teachings of
figures from church tradition sets the course for the bo
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This book contains the refereed proceedings of the 13th International
Symposium on Mathematical Morphology, ISMM 2017, held in
Fontainebleau, France, in May 2017. The 36 revised full papers
presented together with 4 short papers were carefully reviewed and
selected from 53 submissions. The papers are organized in topical
sections on algebraic theory, max-plus and max-min mathematics;
discrete geometry and discrete topology; watershed and graph-based
segmentation; trees and hierarchies; topological and graph-based
clustering, classification and filtering; connected operators and
attribute filters; PDE-based morphology; scale-space representations
and nonlinear decompositions; computational morphology; object
detection; and biomedical, material science and physical applications.
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